MODEL 3801A MEMS DC
ACCELEROMETER
SPECIFICATIONS
 Gas Damped, DC Response Hermetically Sealed mV Output, Silicon MEMS 10,000g Over-Range Protection
The Model 3801A is a mV output piezoresistive
MEMS accelerometer in a rugged welded hermetic
package. The accelerometer incorporates mechanical
stops for over-range protection up to greater than

MODEL 3801A ACCELEROMETER
SCHEMATIC
ORDERING INFORMATION
3801A GGGG XX
Range
0050=50g
0100=100g
0200=200g
0500=500g
1000=1000g
2000=2000g
Excitation Voltage Option
Blank=10Vdc
01=5Vdc
Example; 3801A-0100
Model 3801A, 100g range, no options
广州
工控
传感
科技
有限
公司
 ww
w.g
kme
ms.
com
广州工控传感科技有限公司 www.gkmems.com
4
TEL：400-822-6658
广州工控传感科技有限公司
电话：400-822-6658